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Position

County Counsel

Chief Asst County Counsel
Asst County Counsel

Asst County Counsel

Asst County Counsel

Senior Deputy County Counsel
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel P
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel P
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel P
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel P
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$241,351
$210,668
$205,731
$201,590
$192,991
$181,777
$175,092
$172,857
$161,807
$161,386
$159,360
$159,002
$158,725
$158,649
$158,393
$157,574
$157,551
$156,854
$156,826
$156,008
$155,672
$153,513
$152,871
$152,079
$147,617
$141,938
$138,699
$138,381
$123,704
$119,448
$112,434



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,

Law Office Manager

Asst County Counsel
Associate County Counsel
Civil Paralegal

Associate County Counsel
Supervising Civil Legal Sec
Civil Legal Secretary

Civil Legal Secretary

Civil Paralegal

Civil Legal Secretary

Civil Legal Secretary

Civil Legal Secretary

Civil Legal Secretary

Civil Legal Secretary
Secretary |l

Deputy County Counsel P
Civil Paralegal P

Civil Legal Clerk

Civil Legal Clerk

Civil Legal Clerk
Associate County Counsel
Associate County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel P

Secretary |l

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$99,608
$95,717
$68,188
$67,129
$66,342
$66,241
$64,758
$64,643
$64,539
$63,842
$61,740
$61,207
$61,199
$61,107
$61,019
$54,552
$48,071
$45,084
$43,049
$42,131
$40,226
$39,803
$27,955
$10,287



