	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$241,351
2.	Chief Asst County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$210,668
3.	Asst County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$205,731
4.	Asst County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$201,590
5.	Asst County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$192,991
6.	Senior Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$181,777
7.	Senior Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$175,092
8.	Senior Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$172,857
9.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$161,807
10.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$161,386
11.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$159,360
12.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$159,002
13.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$158,725
14.	Deputy County Counsel P		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$158,649
15.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$158,393
16.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$157,574
17.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$157,551
18.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$156,854
19.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$156,826
20.	Senior Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$156,008
21.	Deputy County Counsel P		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$155,672
22.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$153,513
23.	Deputy County Counsel P		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$152,871
24.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$152,079
25.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$147,617
26.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$141,938
27.	Deputy County Counsel P		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$138,699
28.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$138,381
29.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$123,704
30.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$119,448
31.	Deputy County Counsel		Alameda County	County Counsel	\$112,434

32.	Law Office Manager	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$99,608
33.	Asst County Counsel	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$95,717
34.	Associate County Counsel	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$68,188
35.	Civil Paralegal	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$67,129
36.	Associate County Counsel	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$66,342
37.	Supervising Civil Legal Sec	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$66,241
38.	Civil Legal Secretary	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$64,758
39.	Civil Legal Secretary	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$64,643
40.	Civil Paralegal	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$64,539
41.	Civil Legal Secretary	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$63,842
42.	Civil Legal Secretary	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$61,740
43.	Civil Legal Secretary	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$61,207
44.	Civil Legal Secretary	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$61,199
45.	Civil Legal Secretary	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$61,107
46.	Secretary II	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$61,019
47.	Deputy County Counsel P	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$54,552
48.	Civil Paralegal P	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$48,071
49.	Civil Legal Clerk	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$45,084
50.	Civil Legal Clerk	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$43,049
51.	Civil Legal Clerk	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$42,131
52.	Associate County Counsel	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$40,226
53.	Associate County Counsel	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$39,803
54.	Deputy County Counsel P	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$27,955
55.	Secretary II	Alameda County	County Counsel	\$10,287